
CITY OF FRANKFORT  
Division of Solid Waste 

 
 HOLIDAY  

COLLECTION SCHEDULE 
HOLIDAY OBSERVED 

No garbage, recycling or yard waste will be collected on this day
PICKUP DAY FOR THE 
HOLIDAY OBSERVED 

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday – Monday, January 19, 2015 Recycle Center Closed 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 25, 2015 
 

Recycle Center Closed 
 

Fourth of July – Friday, July 3, 2015 Monday, July 6, 2015 
 

Labor Day – Monday, September 7, 2015 Recycle Center Closed 

Veterans Day – Wednesday, November 11, 2015 No Change 
 

Recycle Center Closed on Monday 11/9/15 
Thanksgiving Day — Thursday, November 26, 2015 Monday, November 30, 2015 

Day After Thanksgiving —Friday, November 27, 2015 Monday, November 30, 2015 

Governors Inauguration – Tuesday, December 8, 2015  Monday, December 7, 2015    

Christmas Eve Observance — Thursday, December 24, 2015 
 

Monday, December 28, 2015 

  Christmas Day Observance — Friday, December 25, 2015 
 

Monday, December 28, 2015 

New Year’s Eve Observance — Thursday, December 31 , 2015 
 

Monday, January 4, 2016  

 New Year’s Day Observance ---  Friday, January 1 , 2016 
 

Monday, January 4, 2016 

All garbage and recycle must be set out by 7:00am the day of collection. For more information please 
call City of Frankfort Division of Solid Waste @ (502) 875-8527 or (502) 352-2088.  For the complete 

garbage and recycle regulations check the City of Frankfort website at www.frankfort.ky.gov    
 

Note:  All City of Frankfort Ordinances still apply 
 

PAYT “Free” Weeks 2015: 1/13/15, 3/9/15, 5/11/15, 7/13/15, 9/14/15, 11/9/15,  1/11/16  

http://www.frankfort.ky.gov/

